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| SI. | Name of the
Municipalities

Name of the Work

Estimate
Amount
Proposed
by the ULB

Approved
Estimate
Cost

Govt
Grant

Public
Contrib
ution

Contributor

Remarks

Arani

1. Construction of SWD and
CC Road at Vedapureeswarar
Kovil in Arani Municipality
(Unicode (038028R228)
Road:Length-125m, Width-
4.30m

Drain: Size-0.90x0.70m, Side
wall -0.20x0.50m, Vent
0.50m

13.50

11.40

7.60

3.80
M/s
A.M.B.Sheriff
Paints, Arani-
632301

2. Construction of SWD
Culvert and Paver Block Road
at Gokulabalan street(
Unicode{0380285104)
Road:Length-100m, Width-
3.00m

Drain: Size-0.80x0.60m, Side
wall -93.000x0.20x0.50m,
Vent 0.40m

Culvert: Size-1.20x0.70m,
Side wall-0.30x0.60m, RCC
Cover slab-20mm, Chainage -
(0,0)

9.00

9.00

6.00

3.00

3. Construction of SWD and
Paver Block Road at Chinna
Street in Arani Municipality
Unicode (0380285103)
Road:Length-47m, Width-
4.00m

Drain: Size-0.80x0.60m,
Side wall -47x0.20x0.50m,
Vent 0.40m

4.20

4.20

2.80

1.40

As per
Road
Ledger
Width of
Road is
4.30
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